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Jahrgang 2008
1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00

 
1 b Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.75

+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75

 
2 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

2 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

3 a Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50

3 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50

3 c Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00

3 d Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

3 e Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00
+ Michel Andrea (2008) 10.00

4 Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

4 b Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 10.00

5 a Michel Andrea (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50

5 b Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

5 c Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Ryser Lino (2008) 8.50

5 d Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

5 e Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

6 Aregger Joel (2008) 8.75
o Hodler Jan (2008) 8.75

6 b Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Aregger Joel (2008) 9.75

6 c Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 9.75
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75

7 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

7 b Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50

7 c Stern Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50

7 d Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

7 e Ryser Lino (2008) 9.75
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 9.75

7 f Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

7 g Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

8 a Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

8 b Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

8 c Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

9 a Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

9 b Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50

9 c König Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

9 d Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00

10 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

10 b Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

10 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

11 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

11 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00

11 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

12 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00

12 b Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00

12 c Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

12 d Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00
- Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.00

13 Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.50

13 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.00

13 c Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00

Jahrgang 2009
1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75

+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

 
1 c Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75

+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

1 d Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Wütherich David (2009) 9.75

2 Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

3 Schär Nils (2009) 8.50
o Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.50

3 b Suter Ueli (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 9.75

3 c Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 9.75

3 d Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

4 a Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

4 b Wütherich David (2009) 8.50
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50

4 c Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

4 d Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

5 a Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

5 b Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

5 c Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00

6 Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

6 b Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75

6 c Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00

7 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

7 b Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2009) 8.50

7 c Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

7 d Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75

8 Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

8 b Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00

9 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

10 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
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10 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

10 c Kehrli Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

11 Hirschi Colin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Ueli (2009) 8.50

11 b Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75

11 c Kropf Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

12 a Von Gunten Noah (2009) 8.50
o Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50

12 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50

12 c Krummen Matthias (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

13 Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
- Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75

13 b Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

13 c Scheidegger Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Schär Nils (2009) 10.00

13 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

14 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

14 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

14 c Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

14 d Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

14 e Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010
1 Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75

 
1 b Locher Damian (2010) 9.75

+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

 
2 Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00

- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00

3 a Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75

3 b Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

3 c Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.75
+ Aregger Silas (2010) 9.75

4 a Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75

4 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75

4 c Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75

5 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

6 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Peter Lukas (2010) 8.50

6 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Peter Silvan (2010) 8.75

6 c Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75

7 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75

7 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

7 c Peter Silvan (2010) 8.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75

7 d Glanzmann Norick (2010) 9.75
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75

8 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.75
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

9 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50

9 b Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

9 c Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

9 d Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00

9 e Flury Matthias (2010) 10.00
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

10 a Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

10 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

10 c Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

10 d Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Reber Beat (2010) 10.00

10 e Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00

10 f Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

11 Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50

11 b Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

12 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

12 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

13 a Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50

13 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

13 c von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

13 d Wirz Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 10.00

14 a Arni Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.50

14 b Aregger Silas (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50

14 c Zaugg Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

15 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

15 b Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.50
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50

15 c Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75

16 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

16 b Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

16 c Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75

17 Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Lars (2010) 8.50

17 b Roth Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 9.75

17 c Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75

17 d Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75

17 e Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

18 a Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Roth Kevin (2010) 8.50

18 b Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50

18 c Reber Beat (2010) 8.50
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50

18 d Wittwer Lars (2010) 9.75
+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 9.75

18 e Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75

19 Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

19 b Peter Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75
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Jahrgang 2011
1 a Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50

o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

 
1 b Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50

 
1 c Wäfler Thomas (2011) 8.75

- Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.75

2 a Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

2 b Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

2 c Santschi Florian (2011) 8.75
- Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.75

2 d Reichen David (2011) 8.75
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

3 Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.75

4 a Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 b Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

4 c Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

4 d Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75
- Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75

4 e Burch Marco (2011) 8.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

5 a Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

5 b Romang David (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50

5 c Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.75
- Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.75

6 a von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 b Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

6 c Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.75
- Wäfler Thomas (2011) 8.75

6 d Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.75
- Santschi Florian (2011) 8.75

7 a Habegger Sven (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Oli (2011) 8.50

7 b Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

7 c Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75
- Reichen David (2011) 8.75

8 a Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

8 b Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

8 c Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75

8 d Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.75
- Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.75

9 Sterren Jona (2011) 8.50
o Kehrli Matteo (2011) 8.50

9 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 10.00

10 Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 9.75

10 b Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
+ Romang David (2011) 10.00

10 c Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 10.00
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

11 Stoller Benjamin (2011) 9.00
- Kehrli Nando (2011) 9.00

11 b Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 10.00

12 a Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.00
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.00

12 b Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00

12 c Kehrli Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Sterren Jona (2011) 10.00

12 d Huber Yvan (2011) 10.00
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00

12 e Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00

13 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

13 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

13 c Baumgartner Oli (2011) 10.00
+ Habegger Sven (2011) 10.00

14 a Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.75

14 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

14 c Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.75

14 d Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

14 e Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Balmer Nico (2011) 9.75

14 f Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00

14 g Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 10.00

15 a Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Horat Robi (2011) 9.00

15 b Kropf Mathias (2011) 9.00
- Hess Fionn (2011) 9.00

15 c Hess Fionn (2011) 9.00
- Kropf Mathias (2011) 9.00

15 d Horat Robi (2011) 9.00
- Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00

15 e Kehrli Nando (2011) 9.00
- Stoller Benjamin (2011) 9.00

15 f Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.00
- Burch Marco (2011) 9.00

Jahrgang 2012
1 Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50

o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75

 
2 a Omlin Ramon (2012) 8.50

o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

2 b Riesen Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.50

2 c Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50

2 d Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

2 e Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50

2 f Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75

3 Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

3 b Trachsel Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

3 c Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 9.75

4 Oesch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50

4 b Streun Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 9.75

5 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

5 b Zurbuchen David (2012) 8.75
- Schneeberger Ben (2012) 8.75

6 Spring Janik (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50

6 b Weiss Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

7 Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.75
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75
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8 von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50

8 b Marthaler Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75

8 c Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00

8 d Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

9 Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75

9 b Rösti Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

10 a Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

10 b Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

10 c Liechti Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

11 Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.50

11 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00

11 c Kunz Jayme (2012) 10.00
+ Zumbrunn Thomas (2012) 10.00

11 d Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 10.00
+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 10.00

11 e Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

12 a Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
o Trachsel Kilian (2012) 8.50

12 b Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Weiss Gian (2012) 8.50

12 c Iseli Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Gasser Leo (2012) 10.00

13 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50

13 b Stettler Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00

14 a Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

14 b Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

14 c Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50

14 d Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

15 a Messerli Sven (2012) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

15 b Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

15 c Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

15 d Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00

16 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

16 b Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.75
- Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.75

16 c Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75
- Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.75

16 d von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.00
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.00

17 Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.75

17 b Inäbnit Timo (2012) 9.75
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 9.75

18 Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.75
- Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.75

18 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 9.75

19 Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75

20 Zumbrunn Thomas (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.50

20 b Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75
- Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75

20 c Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75

20 d Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75
- Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75

20 e Schneeberger Ben (2012) 8.75
- Zurbuchen David (2012) 8.75

20 f Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.75
- Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.75

20 g Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75

21 a Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75

21 b Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
- von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75

21 c Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.75
- Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.75

21 d Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75

Jahrgang 2013
1 Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00

+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 10.00

 
2 Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.75

- Tobler Lars (2013) 8.75

 
3 a Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

3 b Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

3 c Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

3 d Eugster Pirmin (2013) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Jona (2013) 9.75

4 Pulver Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Herrmann Elio (2013) 8.50

4 b Wenger Ramon (2013) 9.75
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75

4 c von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75

5 a Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50

5 b Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

5 c Grossen Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Brawand Remo (2013) 10.00

6 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75

6 b Wynistorf Juven (2013) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Max (2013) 10.00

7 Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75
- Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.75

7 b Strapek Nevio (2013) 10.00
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00

8 Tobler Lars (2013) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.75

9 a Brawand Remo (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Tim (2013) 8.50

9 b Dähler Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.50

9 c Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 10.00
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00

9 d Herrmann Elio (2013) 10.00
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00

10 Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.75
- Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75

10 b Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

11 a Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50

11 b Glarner Lars (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50

11 c Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

12 a Inniger Jan (2013) 8.50
o Grossglauser Andre (2013) 8.50

12 b Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Strapek Nevio (2013) 8.50

12 c Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

12 d Röthlisberger Max (2013) 8.50
o Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
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12 e Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

12 f Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

12 g Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75

13 Luginbühl Jona (2013) 8.75
o Eugster Pirmin (2013) 8.75

13 b Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Stalder Janick (2013) 9.75

13 c Liechti Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75

13 d Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75

14 Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75

15 a Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Raphael (2013) 8.50

15 b Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

15 c Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75

15 d Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Dähler Yanick (2013) 9.75

15 e Schiffmann Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

16 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

16 b Ryter Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

17 Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

17 b Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 9.75

Jahrgang 2014
1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00

 
2 Lauener Lars (2014) 8.75

- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

 
3 a Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50

o Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50

3 b Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50

3 c Baumgartner Ben (2014) 9.75
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 9.75

4 Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

4 b Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Nebiker Reto (2014) 9.75

5 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75
- Lauener Lars (2014) 8.75

6 Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

6 b Kobel Florian (2014) 9.75
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 9.75

7 a Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.75
- Willener Ben (2014) 8.75

7 b Willener Ben (2014) 8.75
- Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.75

7 c Josi Mael (2014) 9.75
+ Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 9.75

7 d Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 9.75

8 Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.00
- Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.00

9 Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 8.50
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50

9 b Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.75
- Franz Joshua (2014) 8.75

10 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

10 b Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.75
- Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.75

11 a Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50

11 b Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

11 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

11 d Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 9.75

12 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

12 b Fankhauser Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75

13 Käser Nick (2014) 8.75
- Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75

14 Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

14 b Blaser Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Loosli Nico (2014) 10.00

14 c Gafner Remo (2014) 10.00
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00

15 a Franz Joshua (2014) 8.75
- Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.75

15 b Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.75
- Frei Severin (2014) 8.75

15 c Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75
- Käser Nick (2014) 8.75

15 d Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.75

15 e Garmatter Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.75

16 Nebiker Reto (2014) 8.75
o Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.75

17 a Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

17 b Reist Lars (2014) 8.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

17 c Loosli Nico (2014) 8.50
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50

17 d Frei Severin (2014) 8.75
- Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.75

17 e Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75

17 f Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

18 Graber Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75

19 Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

19 b Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75

20 Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Kobel Florian (2014) 8.50

20 b Blaser Nino (2014) 9.75
+ Reist Lars (2014) 9.75

Jahrgang 2015
1 Baumann Lenas (2015) 8.50

o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

 
1 b Zaugg Marco (2015) 9.75

+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.75

 
2 Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50

o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

2 b Stucki Fabian (2015) 9.75
+ Schwab Artur (2015) 9.75

3 a Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

3 b Peter Matthias (2015) 8.50
o Bühler Lukas (2015) 8.50

3 c Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.75
- Mitrovic Kyano (2015) 8.75

3 d Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Marco (2015) 10.00

4 Joder Björn (2015) 9.75
+ Moor Nino (2015) 9.75
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5 Wyttenbach Julian (2015) 8.75
- Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.75

6 Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50
o Perren Renato (2015) 8.50

6 b Schmid Dario (2015) 10.00
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00

7 a Künzi Timo (2015) 9.75
+ Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75

7 b Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Mader Finn (2015) 9.75

7 c Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 10.00

8 a Strapek Samuel (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50

8 b Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

8 c Kummer Gian (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50

8 d Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.75
- Wyttenbach Julian (2015) 8.75

8 e Perren Renato (2015) 10.00
+ Hirschi Manuel (2015) 10.00

9 Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50

9 b Mitrovic Kyano (2015) 8.75
- Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.75

10 Moor Nino (2015) 8.50
o Joder Björn (2015) 8.50

10 b Roth Luca (2015) 10.00
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00

11 a Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50

11 b Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

11 c Matti Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

11 d Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Matti Adrian (2015) 9.75

12 Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50
o Künzi Timo (2015) 8.50

12 b Bühler Lukas (2015) 10.00
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 10.00

13 Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75
+ Baumann Lenas (2015) 9.75


